Product specifications
Eaton SPH50SP3240DLG
Catalog Number: SPH50SP3240DLG
Eaton Bussmann series SPOD surgePOD heavy duty module,
240V, 50 kAIC, Heavy duty surge protection device, SPH sereis,
Three-pole, NEMA 4X, 50/60 Hz, 320 Vac
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series SPOD
surgePOD heavy duty module
SPH50SP3240DLG
051712403597
4.125 in 3.375 in
4.0625 in 0.1 lb
RoHS Compliant
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Compliances
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
50 kAIC
SPH
Heavy duty surge protection device
-40 °C
85 °C
50/60 Hz
NEMA 4X
320 Vac
240V
Three-phase Delta 3 wire + G, 4 connection points
Three-pole
Resources
Bussmann series complete full line catalog no. 1007
SPH50SP3240DLG~SurgePOD Heavy Duty UL Type1 SPD for 240
Eaton Specification Sheet - SPH50SP3240DLG
Interrupt rating
Series
Type
Operating temperature - min
Operating temperature - max
Frequency rating
Enclosure
Maximum continuous operating voltage
Voltage rating
Application
Number Of Poles
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets